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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
27/01/2026

To date
27/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 27/01/2026 Antony Jose Vithayathil House, Varapuzha, Varapuzha, Varapuzha, 
North Paravur, 683517

 

2 27/01/2026 Jose Vithayathil House, Mannamthuruth, Varapuzha, Varapuzha, 
North Paravur, 683517

 

3 27/01/2026 Elsaa Vithayathil House, Mannamthuruth, Varapuzha, Varapuzha, 
North Paravur, 683517

 

4 27/01/2026 Yujin Naduparambil House, Elenthikara, Puthenvelikara, 
Elenthikara, Paravur, 683594

 

5 27/01/2026 Sheela Kattil House, Mannamthuruth, Varapuzha, Varapuzha, 
North Paravur, 683517

 

6 27/01/2026 Babu Kattil House, Mannamthuruth, Varapuzha, Varapuzha, 
North Paravur, 683517

 

7 27/01/2026 Thomas Reochan Arakkal, Panjippalla, Puthenvelikara, Puthenvelikara, 
Paravur, 683594
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8 27/01/2026 Ajith Babu Kattil House, Mannamthuruth, Varapuzha, Varapuzha, 
North Paravur, 683517

 

9 27/01/2026 Sheela Kattil House, Mannamthuruth, Varapuzha, Varapuzha, 
North Paravur, 683517

 

10 27/01/2026 Aisha Minnath K A Kizhakkekuttikkattutharayil, Thannippadam, Paravur, 
Mannam, Paravur, 683520

 

11 27/01/2026 Satheesan K G Kattil House, Mannamthuruth, Varapuzha, Varapuzha, 
North Paravur, 683517

 

12 27/01/2026 Thresia Thottakath House, Mannamthuruth, Varapuzha, Varapuzha, 
North Paravur, 683517

 

13 27/01/2026 Krishna Priya A S 2/458A,Arakkaparambil House, Theverkadu, varapuzha, 
Varapuzha, Paravoor, 683517

 

14 27/01/2026 Justin Antony Thottakath House, Mannamthuruth, Varapuzha, Varapuzha, 
North Paravur, 683517

 

15 27/01/2026 Paul Puthussery House, Mannamthuruth, Varapuzha, Varapuzha, 
North Paravur, 683517

 

16 27/01/2026 Reshmi K R 09/96 KANJIRAPARAMBIL, PARAVOOTHARA, 
NORTH PARAVUR, MANNAM P O, N PARAVUR, 

683520

 

17 27/01/2026 Reetha Puthussery, Mannamthuruth, Varapuzha, Varapuzha, North 
Paravur, 683517

 

18 27/01/2026 Sreedevi Kattil House, Mannamthuruth, Varapuzha, Varapuzha, 
North Paravur, 683517

 

19 27/01/2026 Mohandas Kozhikkaparambil House, Mannamthuruth, Varapuzha, 
Varapuzha, North Paravur, 683517
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20 27/01/2026 Dhinesh Kadamkurissi, Madaplathuruth, Moothakunnam, 
Moothakunnam, Paravur, 683516

 

21 27/01/2026 Treesa Joseph Muttikkal, Vattekkattukunnu, Puthenvelikara, Elenthikkara 
P O, N Paravur, 683594

 

22 27/01/2026 Geetha Kozhikkaparambil, Mannamthuruth, Varapuzha, Varapuzha, 
North Paravur, 683517

 

23 27/01/2026 ARYA PRABHAKARAN PAYITHRA, VALIYAPALLAMTHURUTH, PARAVUR, 
CHENDAMANGALAM, PARAVUR, 683512

 

24 27/01/2026 Mani Kozhikkaparambil House, Mannamthuruth, Varapuzha, 
Varapuzha, North Paravur, 683517

 

25 27/01/2026 Akhil Mohandas Kozhikkaparambil, Mannamthuruth, Varapuzha, Varapuzha, 
North Paravur, 683517

 

26 27/01/2026 KADEEJA KAREEM Koolishaparambil House, Mannamthuruth, Varapuzha, 
Varapuzha, North Paravur, 683517

 

27 27/01/2026 Mansoor K S Koolishaparambil House, Mannamthuruth, Varapuzha, 
Varapuzha, North Paravur, 683517

 

28 27/01/2026 Laila Kalathiparambil Booth 126, C Madhavan Road 
Pallithazham, Paravur, North Paravur, Paravur, 683513

 

29 27/01/2026 Salim Koolishaparambil House, Mannamthuruth, Varapuzha, 
Varapuzha, North Paravur, 683517

 

30 27/01/2026 Adhithya Anil PALLIPARAMBIL, PARAYAKAD, KERALAPURAM 
ROAD, PARAVUR, NORTH PARAVUR, PARAVUR, 

683513

 

31 27/01/2026 Joseph PARAKKAL, KADALVATHURUTH, 
CHENDAMANGALAM, GOTHURUTH, PARAVUR, 

683516
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32 27/01/2026 Remani Kundottil House, Kunjithai, Vadakkekkara, Kunjithai, 
Paravur, 683522

 

33 27/01/2026 Minnu Julias CHERUTHURUTHIYIL, CHAKKATHARA ROAD 
KEDAMANGALAM, NORTH PARAVUR, NORTH 

PARAVUR, PARAVUR, 683513

 

34 27/01/2026 George Ambatt House, Mannamthuruth, Varapuzha, Varapuzha, 
North Paravur, 683517

 

35 27/01/2026 Samson A G Ambatt House, Mannamthuruth, Varapuzha, Varapuzha, 
North Paravur, 683517

 

36 27/01/2026 THAREPARAMBIL 
XAVIER JOY 

27/127/B Tharepparambil, Kedamangalam, N Paravur, N 
Paravur, N Paravur, 683513

 

37 27/01/2026 THRESIA K C 27/127/B Tharepparambil, Kedamangalam, N Paravur, N 
Paravur, N Paravur, 683513

 

38 27/01/2026 AYLINE THOMAS 517, Chirakkakam, Varapuzha, Varapuzha, Paravur, 683517  

39 27/01/2026 SUJATHA P C Thaliyathuparambil, Chirakkakam, Varapuzha, Varapuzha, 
Paravur, 683517

 

40 27/01/2026 Haritha christy 10, Chirakkakam, Varapuzha, Varapuzha, Paravur, 683517  

41 27/01/2026 Thomas K R 569, Chirakkakam, Varapuzha, Varapuzha, Paravur, 683517  

42 27/01/2026 AJIL JOHNSON 570, Chirakkakam, Varapuzha, Varapuzha, Paravur, 683517  

43 27/01/2026 CHRISTY ANTONY Thengapurakkal, Chirakkakam, Varapuzha, Varapuzha, 
Paravur, 683517
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44 27/01/2026 VISMAYA M R Madathumpadikkal, Chirakkakam, Varapuzha, Varapuzha, 
Paravur, 683517

 

45 27/01/2026 Aksana Joju Chaneparambil House, Chirakkakam, Varapuzha, 
Varapuzha, Paravur, 683517

 

46 27/01/2026 GOPI Bhagavathiparambil, Chirakkakam, Varapuzha, Varapuzha, 
Paravur, 683517

 

47 27/01/2026 Elcy Assissi Bhavan, Manancherikunnu, Puthenvelikara, 
Puthenvelikara, Paravur, 683594

 

48 27/01/2026 SANTHA Bhagavathiparambil, Chirakkakam, Varapuzha, Varapuzha, 
Paravur, 683517

 

49 27/01/2026 Annie Assissi Bhavan, Puthenvelikara, Puthenvelikara, 
Puthenvelikara, Paravur, 683594

 

50 27/01/2026 PRAMOD Bhagavathiparambil, Chirakkakam, Varapuzha, Varapuzha, 
Paravur, 683517

 

51 27/01/2026 PRASANTH Bhagavathiparambil, Chirakkakam, Varapuzha, Varapuzha, 
Paravur, 683517

 

52 27/01/2026 Jaya Kalathil House, Kedamangalam, Paravur, Paravur, Paravur, 
683513

 

53 27/01/2026 Thankamani Nachuparambil, Pattanam, Vadakkekkara, Vadakkekkara, 
Paravur, 683522

 

54 27/01/2026 Kanthimathy KUNNATH HOUSE, Thonniyakavu, North Paravur, North 
Paravur, North Paravur, 683513

 

55 27/01/2026 Parameswari KUNNATH HOUSE, THONNIYAKAVU, North Paravur, 
North Paravur, North Paravur, 683513
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56 27/01/2026 ASHLA S KUMAR Plasseri, Pattanam, Vadakkekkara, Vadakkekkara, Paravur, 
683522

 

57 27/01/2026 AJAI CHANDRAN Nadakkakaparambil, Chirakkakam, Varapuzha, Varapuzha, 
Paravur, 683517

 

58 27/01/2026 Treesa Ambatt House, Mannamthuruth, Varapuzha, Varapuzha, 
North Paravur, 683517

 

59 27/01/2026 Mohanraj K G Akhilam Booth 126, Pullamkulam Road, Paravur, North 
Paravur, Paravur, 683513

 

60 27/01/2026 Kareem Koolishaparambil House, Mannamthuruth, Varapuzha, 
Varapuzha, North Paravur, 683517

 

61 27/01/2026 Viswambharan K K Kochuparambil House, Mannamthuruth, Varapuzha, 
Varapuzha, North Paravur, 683517

 

62 27/01/2026 Venugopalan Thangam Puzhavoor House, Mavelipadam Road, Vaniyakad, 
Mannam, North Paravur, 683520

 

63 27/01/2026 Baby Kochuparambil House, Mannamthuruth, Varapuzha, 
Varapuzha, North Paravur, 683517

 

64 27/01/2026 Vipinkumar K V Kochuparambil House, Mannamthuruth, Varapuzha, 
Varapuzha, North Paravur, 683517

 

65 27/01/2026 Aneesh Kochuparambil House, Mannamthuruth, Varapuzha, 
Varapuzha, North Paravur, 683517

 

66 27/01/2026 Mary Antony Vithayathil House, Mannamthuruth, Varapuzha, Varapuzha, 
North Paravur, 683517

 

67 27/01/2026 Joseph George Punathil House, Mannamthuruth, Varapuzha, Varapuzha, 
North Paravur, 683517
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68 27/01/2026 Annamma Punathil House, Mannamthuruth, Varapuzha, Varapuzha, 
North Paravur, 683517

 

69 27/01/2026 Delby Jose Punathil House, Mannamthuruth, Varapuzha, Varapuzha, 
North Paravur, 683517

 

70 27/01/2026 ASWATHY G R 37A, Chirakkakam, Varapuzha, Varapuzha, Paravur, 683517  

71 27/01/2026 Rebeca M T Thengapurakkal, Chirakkakam, Varapuzha, Varapuzha, 
Paravur, 683517

 

72 27/01/2026 Kochuthresia Punathil House, Mannamthuruth, Varapuzha, Varapuzha, 
North Paravur, 683517

 

73 27/01/2026 Anirudhan T S 46C, Chirakkakam, Varapuzha, Varapuzha, Paravur, 683517  

74 27/01/2026 Ambika Anirudhan 46C, Chirakkakam, Varapuzha, Varapuzha, Paravur, 683517  

75 27/01/2026 RAHUL RAJEESH 127, Chirakkakam, Varapuzha, Varapuzha, Paravur, 683517  

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


